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Women 100 Meter Dash

Top 6 Advance by Time

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 372 Padilla, Antoinette Unattached 12.53 q 1  1.6
2 368 Lartey, Krystol Unattached 12.63 q 1  1.6
3 364 Burkett, Jasmine Unattached 12.64 q 1  1.6
4 363 Brown, Adanaca Unattached 12.64 q 1  1.6
5 366 Gonzalez, Asia Unattached 12.70 q 1  1.6
6 323 Tribou, Brianna Jac 13.28 q 2  1.1
7 310 Crosby, Elizabeth Jac 13.51 2  1.1
8 365 Cessna, Kristi Unattached 13.80 2  1.1
9 308 Costanza, Vada Jac 14.91 2  1.1

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 366 Gonzalez, Asia Unattached 12.70 12.55  -0.7  
2 372 Padilla, Antoinette Unattached 12.53 12.70  -0.7  
3 368 Lartey, Krystol Unattached 12.63 12.82  -0.7  
4 323 Tribou, Brianna Jac 13.28 13.15  -0.7  
4 363 Brown, Adanaca Unattached 12.64 13.15  -0.7  
6 310 Crosby, Elizabeth Jac 13.51 13.53  -0.7  

Preliminaries

3 364 Burkett, Jasmine Unattached 12.64    
8 365 Cessna, Kristi Unattached 13.80    
9 308 Costanza, Vada Jac 14.91    

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 372 Padilla, Antoinette Unattached 26.14   -0.3
2 368 Lartey, Krystol Unattached 27.83   -0.3
3 370 Nzilampa, Francine Unattached 28.44   -0.3

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 364 Burkett, Jasmine Unattached  57.13
 2 370 Nzilampa, Francine Unattached  1:00.30
 3 365 Cessna, Kristi Unattached  1:12.70

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 6 Advance by Time

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 287 Idlette, LaVonne Dominican Republic 13.30 q 1  1.4
2 354 Bowen, Lutisha Panama 13.44 q 1  1.4
3 369 Lee, Faith Unattached 14.78 q 1  1.4
4 313 Johnston, Caroline Jac 15.88 q 2  1.6
5 310 Crosby, Elizabeth Jac 16.11 q 2  1.6
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

6 311 Gunderson, Gianna Jac 18.25 q 2  1.6
7 317 Murray, Madison Jac 18.39 2  1.6

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 287 Idlette, LaVonne Dominican Republic 13.30 13.31  -1.2  
2 354 Bowen, Lutisha Panama 13.44 13.52  -1.2  
3 313 Johnston, Caroline Jac 15.88 15.51  -1.2  
4 311 Gunderson, Gianna Jac 18.25 18.72  -1.2  
5 310 Crosby, Elizabeth Jac 16.11 19.92  -1.2  

--- 369 Lee, Faith Unattached 14.78 DNF  -1.2  
Preliminaries

7 317 Murray, Madison Jac 18.39    
 
Women High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 322 Thorpe, Abigail Jac 1.67m  5-05.75
 2 317 Murray, Madison Jac 1.62m  5-03.75
 3 367 Jackson, Aaliyah Unattached 1.22m  4-00.00

 
Women Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 313 Johnston, Caroline Jac 3.25m  10-08.00
 2 315 Lundy, Ashton Jac 3.10m  10-02.00
 2 319 Roberts, Laine Jac 3.10m  10-02.00
 4 309 Crist, Renee Jac 2.50m  8-02.50

 
Women Long Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

 1 374 Tuakli, Yetsa Unattached 6.29m  1.720-07.75
 2 322 Thorpe, Abigail Jac 5.47m  NWI17-11.50
 3 314 Lewis, Kayonna Jac 5.32m  NWI17-05.50
 4 317 Murray, Madison Jac 5.15m  NWI16-10.75
 5 323 Tribou, Brianna Jac 4.95m  NWI16-03.00
 6 312 Johnston, Brooke Jac 4.22m  NWI13-10.25
 6 308 Costanza, Vada Jac 4.22m  NWI13-10.25
 8 311 Gunderson, Gianna Jac 4.12m  NWI13-06.25
 9 305 Boswell, Lauren Jac 4.10m  NWI13-05.50
 10 367 Jackson, Aaliyah Unattached 3.64m  NWI11-11.50
 --- 371 Obike, Nekeima Unattached FOUL   

 
Women Triple Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

 1 313 Johnston, Caroline Jac 11.10m  NWI36-05.00
 2 371 Obike, Nekeima Unattached 10.67m  NWI35-00.25
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Finals ...   (Women Triple Jump)
Name  Team Finals Wind

 3 305 Boswell, Lauren Jac 10.10m  NWI33-01.75
 4 290 Fair, Jimeka Dominion Track Club 9.52m  NWI31-03.00
 5 312 Johnston, Brooke Jac 8.00m  NWI26-03.00

 
Women Discus Throw

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 304 Poonia, Krishna India 57.10m  187-04
 2 320 Sheppard, Molly Jac 18.28m  60-00
 3 305 Boswell, Lauren Jac 15.23m  50-00

 
Women Javelin Throw

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 305 Boswell, Lauren Jac 35.65m  116-11
 2 317 Murray, Madison Jac 25.20m  82-08

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Top 6 Advance by Time

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 298 Harris, Adam Guyana 10.26 q 1  1.7
2 299 Perry, Rupert Guyana 10.56 q 2  1.1
3 297 Bascom, Jeremy Guyana 10.62 q 1  1.7
4 301 Moise, Robert Haiti 10.67 q 2  1.1
5 296 Williams, Paul Grenada 10.71 q 1  1.7
6 387 Monrose, roudy Unattached 10.73 q 2  1.1
7 397 Washington, Shedrick Unattached 10.89 1  1.7
8 378 Bretous, Georges Unattached 10.92 2  1.1
9 393 scott, eddie Unattached 10.94 1  1.7

10 292 Cummings, Heiden Dominion Track Club 11.20 3  0.9
11 289 warren, Avery Dominion Track Club 11.23 3  0.9
12 344 Sparrow, Tyrone Jac 11.30 3  0.9
13 375 Alderete, Andres Unattached 11.52 3  0.9
14 392 schurke, jeremy Unattached 11.62 4  1.4
15 386 Ibegbu, Lex-Jordan Unattached 11.72 4  1.4
16 380 Carrico, Caleb Unattached 11.77 4  1.4
17 326 Bias, Jake Jac 12.27 4  1.4
18 382 Downs, liam Unattached 12.41 4  1.4

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 298 Harris, Adam Guyana 10.26 10.38  -1.0  
2 297 Bascom, Jeremy Guyana 10.62 10.57  -1.0  
3 299 Perry, Rupert Guyana 10.56 10.63  -1.0  
4 296 Williams, Paul Grenada 10.71 10.65  -1.0  
5 387 Monrose, roudy Unattached 10.73 10.71  -1.0  
6 397 Washington, Shedrick Unattached 10.89 11.12  -1.0  
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash)
 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Preliminaries

4 301 Moise, Robert Haiti 10.67    
8 378 Bretous, Georges Unattached 10.92    
9 393 scott, eddie Unattached 10.94    

10 292 Cummings, Heiden Dominion Track Club 11.20    
11 289 warren, Avery Dominion Track Club 11.23    
12 344 Sparrow, Tyrone Jac 11.30    
13 375 Alderete, Andres Unattached 11.52    
14 392 schurke, jeremy Unattached 11.62    
15 386 Ibegbu, Lex-Jordan Unattached 11.72    
16 380 Carrico, Caleb Unattached 11.77    
17 326 Bias, Jake Jac 12.27    
18 382 Downs, liam Unattached 12.41    

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals Wind H#

Finals

1 299 Perry, Rupert Guyana 21.18 1  0.2
2 301 Moise, Robert Haiti 21.25 1  0.2
3 294 Simmons, Akeem Evolution Track and Field 21.96 2  -0.2
4 378 Bretous, Georges Unattached 22.21 1  0.2
5 397 Washington, Shedrick Unattached 22.47 1  0.2
6 289 warren, Avery Dominion Track Club 22.63 2  -0.2
7 352 Caldwell, Walter Marianna High School 22.87 2  -0.2
8 390 Romeo, Jamal Unattached 22.95 2  -0.2
9 360 Russell, Ryan Tampa Trailblazers 23.62 1  0.2

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 385 henry, tabarie Unattached 147.39
 2 383 hammond, joshua Unattached 148.02
 3 294 Simmons, Akeem Evolution Track and Field 149.57
 4 390 Romeo, Jamal Unattached 151.34
 5 360 Russell, Ryan Tampa Trailblazers 251.68
 6 351 Butler, Armon Marianna High 254.21
 7 388 Murray, Robert Unattached 31:00.59

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 --- 382 Downs, liam Unattached  DNF
 
Men 1 Mile Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 332 Galarza, Gabe Jac  5:22.45
 2 348 Wozniak, Joseph Jac  6:11.89
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Men 60-65 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 376 Atherton, Rodney Unattached 18.14   1.4
 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 6 Advance by Time

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 377 Brathwaite, Shane Unattached 13.67 q 1  1.8
2 361 Julmis, Jeff TruFit Athletics 13.69 q 1  1.8
3 395 Sosa, Ramon Unattached 13.92 q 1  1.8
4 379 Canady, Braxton Unattached 14.03 q 1  1.8
5 336 Martin, Kyle Jac 16.05 q 2  1.3
6 353 Rhynes, Jashon Marianna High School 16.44 q 2  1.3
7 344 Sparrow, Tyrone Jac 16.88 2  1.3
8 326 Bias, Jake Jac 18.83 2  1.3

--- 346 Swan, Nick Jac FS 2  1.3
 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 377 Brathwaite, Shane Unattached 13.67 13.56  -1.1  
2 361 Julmis, Jeff TruFit Athletics 13.69 13.61  -1.1  
3 395 Sosa, Ramon Unattached 13.92 14.16  -1.1  

Preliminaries

4 379 Canady, Braxton Unattached 14.03    
5 336 Martin, Kyle Jac 16.05    
6 353 Rhynes, Jashon Marianna High School 16.44    
7 344 Sparrow, Tyrone Jac 16.88    
8 326 Bias, Jake Jac 18.83    

--- 346 Swan, Nick Jac FS    
 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 300 Aristil, David Haiti  52.13
 2 380 Carrico, Caleb Unattached  1:11.23

 
Men High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 384 Henry, Larry Unattached 1.90m  6-02.75
 2 376 Atherton, Rodney Unattached 1.52m  4-11.75

 
Men Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 302 Baker, Stone High Standards Pole Vault Club 4.60m  15-01.00
 2 334 Gregory, Austin Jac 4.30m  14-01.25
 3 303 Jerothe, Garrett High Standards Pole Vault Club 4.00m  13-01.50



Jacksonville Athletic Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  0:48 AM  7/10/2016  Page 6

JAC Twilight Total Eclipse of the Heart - 7/9/2016

www.jactiming.com

Episcopal School of Jacksonville

Results

Finals ...   (Men Pole Vault)
Name  Team Finals

 3 339 Moreno, Seba Jac 4.00m  13-01.50
 5 329 Conner, Paul Jac 3.85m  12-07.50
 6 358 Mago, Aaron Striders 3.70m  12-01.50
 6 342 Rickets, Carson Jac 3.70m  12-01.50
 6 336 Martin, Kyle Jac 3.70m  12-01.50
 9 335 Lewinson, Jake Jac 3.40m  11-01.75
 10 327 Bradley, Joey Jac 3.25m  10-08.00
 10 330 Dinsbeer, Aidan Jac 3.25m  10-08.00

 
Men Long Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

 1 270 Bastian, Rudon Bahamas 8.12m  1.426-07.75
 2 286 Sylvain, Bavon Dominica 7.73m  1.525-04.50
 3 386 Ibegbu, Lex-Jordan Unattached 6.55m  NWI21-06.00
 4 326 Bias, Jake Jac 6.51m  NWI21-04.25
 5 353 Rhynes, Jashon Marianna High School 6.39m  NWI20-11.75
 6 384 Henry, Larry Unattached 6.20m  NWI20-04.25
 7 347 Warren, Amir Jac 6.19m  NWI20-03.75
 8 376 Atherton, Rodney Unattached 4.78m  NWI15-08.25

 
Men Triple Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

 1 352 Caldwell, Walter Marianna High School 13.85m  NWI45-05.25
 2 384 Henry, Larry Unattached 12.55m  NWI41-02.25
 3 376 Atherton, Rodney Unattached 9.75m  NWI32-00.00

 
Men Shot Put

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 293 Howard, Herman Dominion Track Club 11.93m  39-01.75
 2 340 Myslinski, Michael Jac 10.94m  35-10.75
 3 341 Piat, Luke Jac 9.91m  32-06.25
 4 343 Sheppard, James Jac 9.50m  31-02.00
 5 333 Garlarza, Elijah Jac 7.88m  25-10.25

 
Men Discus Throw

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 293 Howard, Herman Dominion Track Club 36.95m  121-03
 2 336 Martin, Kyle Jac 31.20m  102-04
 3 343 Sheppard, James Jac 30.31m  99-05
 4 340 Myslinski, Michael Jac 27.96m  91-09
 5 341 Piat, Luke Jac 25.34m  83-02
 6 333 Garlarza, Elijah Jac 17.80m  58-05
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Men Javelin Throw

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 396 Spangenberg, Stuart Unattached 53.42m  175-03


